

Date: - 9th July, 2022

| BSE Ltd. | National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. |
|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Regd. Office: Floor - 25, | Listing Deptt., Exchange Plaza, |
| Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, | Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), |
| Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001. | Mumbai - 400 051 |
| BSE Scrip Code: 543300 | NSE Scrip: SONACOMS |

<u>Subject: - Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants)</u> <u>Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022</u>

Dear Sir / Madam,

We are enclosing a certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 received from M/s KFin Technologies Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of our Company.

This is for your information and further dissemination.

Thanking you,

For Sona BLW Precision Forgings Limited

Gurgaon

Ajay Protap Singh

Vice President (Legal), Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl. as above



KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1

Date: 05.07.2022

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30th, 2022

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the Sona BLW Precision Forgings Limited, certify that the we have not received any securities for dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

Umesh Pandey Manager

CC TO:

Ajay Pratap Singh Vice President (Legal), Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Sona BLW Precision Forgings Limited Registered and Corporate Office: Sona Enclave, V Village Begumpur Khatola, Sector 35, Gurugram, Haryana – 122004



KFIN/MRVS/CDSL/74(5) E/1

Date: 05.07.2022

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30th, 2022

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the Sona BLW Precision Forgings Limited, certify that the we have not received any securities for dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

Umesh Pandey Manager

CC TO:

Ajay Pratap Singh Vice President (Legal), Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Sona BLW Precision Forgings Limited Registered and Corporate Office: Sona Enclave, V Village Begumpur Khatola, Sector 35, Gurugram, Haryana – 122004